ANTONIO DE MELO LIMA 1801 PE
RITA DE CASSIA PUPO DA SILVEIRA LYRA 9.145 SP
GUILHERME DE AVELLAR PEREZ 25779 SP
SEBASTIAO JOSE DA SILVA 802 PE
SABRINA PATRICIA DO MONTE FERREIRA 6208 PE
CASSIO LAGE SIQUEIRA 11014 MG
RITA DE CASSIA PUPO DA SILVEIRA LYRA 9.145 SP
PATRICIA ILMA BARBOSA DO NASCIMENTO 4877 PE
GLAUCO COSTA TUPY 33214 MG
LETICIA 9417 MA
JOSSIMARA 3661 MT
JULIANE HORA SANTOS 1543 SE
JARDIELE MARIA CAETANO DE SOUZA 6359 PE
JOAO DE ASSIS ALVES JUNIOR 6306 PE
BARBARA VENTURINI FERNANDES 5556 PE
BRAULIO MARTINS PRADO 6407 PE
WANNESSA BARROS NOGUEIRA LIMA 5510 PE
AGOSTINHO BESPALEZ FILHO 3647
IURY ALVES RAMOS 5507 PE
EDISON ELOI MARTINS 46
JURANDIR MARTINS PEIXOTO 16141 MG
AIDEE DOURADO LAPORTA 15434 RS
AMANDA FERREIRA 5836 PE
MARIANA SIQUEIRA RODRIGUES 6106 CE
DANIELE 16710 RS
ISABELA FERREIRA DA SILVA 5887 PE
DANIELE OLIVEIRA SIMAO 5555 PE
ANDREA FLOSI GARCIA 54848 SP
LARA 15611 MG
TENISSON DA SILVA GUEDES 18095 PI
VANIA ROBERTA GODINHO SILVA 4784 PA
LIDUINA CASTRO DE SOUSA 2405 CE
CARLOS ALBERTO DA SILVA PINHEIRO 2156 PA
ROMULO DOS SANTOS LELIS 4440 MT
MICHELLE KASSIA 6355 PE
ANDERSON PEREIRA DE LACERDA 8823 RS
ANGELICA MORENO VIANA 12301 MG
JONATAS DE ABREU PEREIRA 6365 PE
DEBORA CORDEIRO MALTA 6368 PE
PAULA NETTO DE SOUZA 8072 RS
JOSE CARLOS MAMPRIM 645 SC
CARLA PAULA DE SOUZA 5858 PE
FRANCIMONICA CASTRO SOUTO 2952 PA
IAN DA SILVA PATIAS 18066 RS
RITA DE CASSIA DUARTE CAMPOS 21917 MG
MARIA CRISTINA MARTIN PIGNATARI 8996 SP
DANIELA SABINA PINTO LOPES 9832 MG
CYNTIA VIANA NERES 5816 PE

JARBAS ALVES EPAMINONDAS 9007 SP



MARIA LUIZA DE ASSIS RAMOS

ANTONIO FILIPE MARINS DE BARROS

ZULEICKA VALERIA DA SILVA

RAUL MARCELO DE ANDRADE SANTOS

MARIA GORETTI DE SOUSA LIMA LACERDA
ANDREZA ANDRADE

MONICA M LIMA

LUIZ CLAUDIO PEREIRA DA SILVA

ELAINE

ANA PAULA DA SILVA ALVES PEREIRA

LUZIA HELENA ALMEIDA DOS ANJOS SILVA
LILIANE DE ARRUDA 4064/MS
LEIA

ANTONIO DOS REIS LOPES

MURILLO FIGUEIREDO BERBEL MENDES
LEANDRO FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA

DAYANE MEIRE DOS SANTOS

FERNANDA

DEVALDO NUNES MAGALHAES FILHO

ROBERTA GOMES FELICISSIMO

MARIA SULAMITA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
GEDISSON SANTOS DE SOUZA

ADAO ALVES DINIZ

ANA GLEICYA ALVES SALES OLIVEIRA

MELISSA DA CRUZ PENHA

ANDRE FILIPE TEIXEIRA CASTRO SILVA

JOSE HENRIQUE COSTA LIMA

VIRGINIA ELAINE DE MEDEIROS SANTIAGO GUR!
PAULO GURGEL DE MDEIROS JUNIOR

ANA GLEICYA ALVES SALES OLIVEIRA

UILLIAN MARRA SILVA CAMILO

DIOGO OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

CICERA MOZEFFRAN L B BEZERRA

MARIA LUIZA CORTEZ

REJANE MARA DOS SANTOS SANTANA
RODRIGO BARROS LOURENCO

LOIANNE SUELLEN DE CARVALHO LEAL

ANA CAROLINA DE CARVALHO FERREIRA MOUR.
LEILA MARIA GUEDES GONCALVES CAVALCANTI
ERICO DIVINO BRAGA DE ARAUJO

CARLOS ALBERTO DE ARAUJO

INGRID

LARISSE DIAS DOS SANTOS

LAYSA GABRIELA ANDRADE NASCIMENTO MART
THAYS GABRIELLE DE JESUS SILVA

NEUSA SAYOKO UKITA

LUANA REZENDE GONCALVES MACIEL

FLAVIA VIANA CUNHA

DANIEL GONCALVES FURTADO

JUCILEIDE PEDROSA DE OLIVEIRA

1337 BA
5496 PE
1938 AL
654 SE
1443 PB
76711 SP
6550 RS
5714 DF
16139 SP
3765 DF
5188 MG
MS
6817 DF
67638 SP
13476 GO
35159 SP
1539 SE
5457 DF
4492 PE
3999 GO
10153 AM
4931 AM
5699 CE
6971 DF
3851 MS
5614 DF
6397 CE
1371 RN
1152 RN
6975 DF
3036 DF
33331 MG
2423 PE
3769
1205 PI
5320 DF
1361 MA
1689 PI
1487 RN
3360 DF
4755 PA
27534 MG
11009 PI
1557 PI
5743 PE
12.267 SP
35849 MG
26491 MG
33195 MG
6244 PE



LUIZ PAULO
ISADORA CRISTINA GONTIJO OLIVEIRA
ERLAINE BRAGA SIQUEIRA

HOANY MACHADO DA SILVA

MARIA INES SITTON

JUSSARA

ELZENI ALVES DA SILVA

ROSAINE ALMERINDO CARVALHO

DEISE

GERMANA FONTENELE SANTOS

LARYSSA

JOSE CARLOS DA SILVEIRA

GIEDLY NATHANY TAMEIRAO GONCALVES
WALKER LOPES MARTINS

IZABELA OLIVEIRA DA CRUZ

KARYN DRULA

LAERCIO CARDOSO GARCIA JUNIOR

ACSA LIMA MARINHO FONSECA DE MELLO
FABIANO DO LAGO OLIVEIRA

JULIANO GIL AMORIM

BENEDICTO DE CASSIO FRANCO

EVELYN ABIDALA KHEDE OLIVEIRA
MARQUES ADONIRAM DO SANTOS
LUANA FERNANDES TAVARES
ALEXANDRE DE SOUZA MELO

JULIANA

RAFAELA DE CARVALHO RODRIGUES
DILZELENE GONSALVES DA SILVA RODRIGUES
VIVIANE SANTOS SANTANA

LUCIANO TEODORO DA COSTA

VANESSA SANTOS BATISTA

DANDARA ANTUNES COIMBRA

ELTON BRAYAN DE SOUSA SOARES
MARCIA AMERICO CARDOSO

EGLEISE MARIA CANUTO SALES

EGLEISE MARIA CANUTO SALES

MARCIA DO NASCIMENTO CALDAS SOARES TRIA
ADRIANA SILVA MATOS

IAGO VICTOR

IAGO VICTOR

JOSE ILTON CRISTOVAO DA SILVA
MAGAYVER DAYAN AFONSO SILVA
RAIZZA FIOROTTO

ANA PAULA BARBOSA BURMANN
ROSSANA MARA REIS TEIXEIRA
ELIZABETH DE SIQUEIRA COSTA

IRCEMA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

LIVIA PORTO

ANTONIA ITA LIMA DE ALMEIDA

TACIANA FRANCIELLE SANTOS SILVA

5182 DF
5483 DF
16306 MG
1526 SE
7201 MG
7814 MG
667 MG
31795 MG
7060 SC
5390 CE
1489 SE
3415 MG
31551 MG
12047
13004 sC
26881 PR
71610 SP
5931 PE
14370 MG
15243 MG
3265 MG
8716 MG
646 SE
4785 CE
2938 PB
1315 SE
1512 SE
1310 SE
1467 SE
5597 MG
1517 BA
35696 MG
4876 MT
22503 MG
34818 MG
34818 MG
8824 MG
848 SE
6406 PE
6406 PE
6427 PE
4086 DF
1344 SE
17208 MG
4626 MG
6866 MG
7267 MG
5974 CE
6110 CE
1266 SE



DAFNI

LAB. ANAL. CLIN. NOGUEIRA E BARBOSA LTDA
MILTON FLAVIO ORTOLAN

DAYANE

JOAO MARCIO DE ANDRADE BISCOTTO crf 8618
MARCELO HENRIQUE MILAGRES
LABORATORIO DE ANALISES CLINICAS SANTA CR
GUSTAVO RODRIGUES SILQUEIRA

JUCIARA JUCELIA DE FRANCA

JOSE GERALDO DA SILVA DE MATOS

ALEX

EGLEISE MARIA CANUTO SALES

EGLEISE MARIA CANUTO SALES

LUCIANO ACIPRESTE MARTINS

ANA PAULA CAMPOS FARIA

ELLEN THAMYRES MENEZES SOUZA LEAO
RUBENS EMERSON SOUZA DA SILVA

CARLOS KIPPER

TEONE NICACIO DE OLIVEIRA

JANAINA MARQUES SILVA MACIEL

ANGELA JAMILLE ANDRADE

LINDIANO ALVES FERREIRA

MILENA VIEIRA FEITOSA

MARIA APARECIDA LIMA DOS SANTOS

RENAN VELLOSO PIRES DA SILVA

DIEGO PEREIRA

IZABELE SILVEIRA BRITTO

WELLINGTON CLAUDINO DA SILVA

PAULA ROSA MOREIRA DA SILVA

MARCUS VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA VASCONCELOS
AQUILA PRISCILA DA SILVA

EDSON ALBINO ALMEIDA GONCALVES CRF 25395
JULIO CESAR TEIXEIRA BRAGA

HELTON DA SILVA GONCALVES

GABRIEL UIRA SANTOS DA SILVA

DANIEL LIMA MENEZES

JOSETE CERES MIRANDA DE SOUZA

HELTON SOUZA TERRA

LABORATORIO TRIAGEM

DEMETRIUS TADEU SARTORIS

LIVYA DIAS COSTA

CAMILA

FAUSTO TRISTAO ZULIANI

ANA CLAUDIA DE SALLES SOUZA

HELDER FRANCIS DE CAMPOS DOURADO
MANOEL JOSE DOS SANTOS

ALAYNNE

JERONIMO SEVERINO VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ALINE

MARGARETE RODRIGUES

32815 MG
6599 MG
36907 SP
1499 SE
MG
20214 MG
7197 MG
26507 MG
6300 PE
6366 PE
6332 PE
34818 MG
34818 MG
15076 MG
34894 MG
6149 PE
2106 PA
6220 RS
6108 PE
6174 PE
35310 MG
5921 PE
5824
1298 SE
19573 MG
23717 MG
5616
6299 PE
5506 MT
5565 PE
6061 PE
MG
6178 MG
8447 MG
5603 PE
1540 SE
11093 PR
10438 MG
18660 MG
16627 MG
4091 MS
6316 PE
85266 SP
10062 RJ
3222 DF
2709 PE
1493 SE
634 PE
6404 PE
1279 SE



LABORATORIO DE ANALISES CLINICAS ROBERTO 6.022 SP

SEBASTIAO ABILIO CURVELO 1440 PE
LUIZ AUGUSTO SAFADI UBALDO 15373 MG
LINDA SAFADI UBALDO 2734 MG
DANIELA CAROLINA LEAO LOPES 24912 SP
GUILHERME VIEIRA DA SILVA 6826 DF
WANDERLEY BANDOCH 27788 PR
RUBENS GERALDO DE OLIVEIRA 6557 MG
MARILENE RAIMUNDA ESTEVES DA SILVA 5289 MG
ROSANGELA TENORIO BARROS 2521 PB
VICTOR AVELINO DE ALMEIDA 5959 PE
JOSE LUIZ DA SILVA PATTI 7505 MG
ADRIANA DE LIMA LOBO LEITE 7395 MG
RENATA CARLOS DA SILVA SANTOS 5060 PE
RITA DE CASSIA MORCERF CRUZ 5337 MG
MILENA CRISTINA DA SILVA 5842 PE
EDUARDO CASTRO DE CARVALHO SCHACHNIK 20912 MG
LABORATORIO QUELUZ LTDA 5754 MG
KENNEDY PEREIRA DA SILVA 6703 ES
BERNARDO PESSO 35937 MG
CAROLINA VIEIRA CARVALHO 3756 DF
ALBERO MORGAN DE AGUIAR NETO 4948 SP
CLAUDIA LUANA PRIMON 84640 SP
BIO ANALISES LABORATORIO CLINICO DE ITAPO! 7701 SP
GLAUCIANNE OLIVEIRA MIRANDA 6286 PB
FELIPHY RODRIGUES CUSTODIO 6229 CE
VANESSA 5807 PE
PAULA CRISTINA SEGATTO CERUTTI 2149 ES
ANA MEIRE SILVA BISPO 1413 SE
JULIO CESAR BIFANO MAALHAES PESOA 23678
ANTONINA LANDULFO TEIXEIRA DE FARIA 3871 MG
MONICA TEIXEIRA DE FARIA 15659 MG
GISLAINE FERNANDES PINHEIRO 1125 SE
THIAGO LUCAS LOPES FERREIRA 20225 MG
DAYANE 1499 SE
EDMAR SENA PARENTE 28864 PR
TIAGO SANTOS SILVA 1875
JOSE JESUS NOGUEIRA 969 BA
HIGOR JOSE PINHEIRO LOPES 3248 RN
JULIA CRISTINA DE CASTRO PERDIGAO 31919 MG
MICHELE DE SANTANA VASCONCELOS 1507 SE
JANDERLY MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 1525 SE
ANA RAQUEL DE O. H. SANTANA 999 SE
DOUGLAS CAMPOS DANTAS E SILVA 5588 RN
LORENA DE SOUSA MIRANDA 5926 DF
JAMILLE CRISTINA CAMPOS DE SOUZA 1513 SE
LARYSSA 1489 SE
MARIANA DUARTE DAVID LADEIA 6577 DF
MILLY NOGUEIRA CAETANO 3011 ES

LUCIANA KELLY DE REZENDE 8196 MG



MAIRA MACHADO ALVES

CAROLINE DE NOVAES

JEFFERSON APOLLO SILVA

LARISSA GOMES TAVARES LAMBERTUCI
LUIZ ANTONIO SANDOVAL BARBIERI CRF-SP 6.916
JULIO CESAR TERTO DA SILVA

MAYKE KEWIN DE OLIVEIRA

MARCIA GABRIELLE DE SOUZA COSTA
ELISANGELA CASTELO MAGALHAES
MARCIA AMERICO CARDOSO

DANIELA DE BIASI ENDO

GELASIO NICOLAU PEREIRA

LUCIANA NEVES DE OLIVEIRA

ALYNI TERREIRO MARQUES JOAQUIM
BRUNO SILVA DE ALMEIDA
LABORATORIO DE ANALISES CLINICAS SAO JOSE
SABRINA HELENO ELECTO MILAGRES
LEVINDO

PRISCILLA GARCIA LIMA

ELIZABETH DA COSTA FERREIRA DE FIGUEIREDO
DANIELLE DE FARIAS DE MENDONCA
FERNANDO BARRILES VIVIAM
LABORATORIO PASTEUR LTDA

MARCIO MENDES AIRES

RENATA FERREIRA CUMIAL

LILIA ALCANTARA ENGLEITNER

JOAO ROBERTO GOMES OLIVEIRA
MATEUS CAETANO BRUM

RITA CASSIA MARISAVI ZONTA XIMENES
BARBARA SILVA LEMOS

JOSE WANDSON PEREIRA JUNIOR
VERONICA CARVALHO OLIVEIRA CRF: 1440/SE
FERNANDA PADOVAN PEREIRA
DEBORA DE CASSIA COSTA SILVA
FERNANDA KELLY BARROS DE JESUS
SERGIO EDGARD DE CARVALHO FREIRE
SELMA ADRIANA DA SILVA

MICHELLE NASCIF BORGES LAGO
GISLAINE DE OLIVEIRA LUZ

ADRIANA RAPCHAN TIEZZI

CLEBER ROBERTO DE MOURA

ANDRESSA APARECIDA MAGNAGO FIORINI CRF ES 850
MILENA GRATZ PIMENTEL 3391/ES
RICARDO MAURILIO DE OLIVEIRA FONSECA

NOHANA CARLOS

HECKEL CAMPOS BRANDAO
PAMELA PRYCHUA

ANDRIELLE

CARMEM SILVIA DALLA VECCHIA
CARMEM SILVIA DALLA VECCHIA

61.542 SP
11983 SC
6777 MG
17179 RJ
SP
83385 SP
33203 MG
5322 BA
6945 DF
22.503 MG
27284 SP
920 MT
7371 MG
11156 SC
3829 GO
9878 MG
24741 MG
17832 MG
86421 MG
8648 MG
21617 RJ
4463 RS
3085 MG
10370
13712 RJ
884 MS
6381 MG
19098 MG
11919 SC
3308 RN
6486 PE
SE
24464 PR
32221 MG
850 SE
15188 MG
55530 SP
728 SE
1220 SE
18612 SP
6052 PE
ES
ES
1269 ES
23663 RJ
1126 ES
16588 RS
6495 PE
1707 PE
1797 PE



PRISCILA DE MORAIS

JOSE COELHO D' MORAES JUNIOR
ITAMAR MILIOLI LOUZADA

LARISSA PEREIRA HUGUINIM

TENOBIO TRAVASSOS COELHO

ALEX

MANOEL HENRIQUE DA CUNHA VAZ
ANDREZA

EMILIA MENDES DA SILVA SANTOS
CARLA PAULA DE SOUZA

SANDRA BARBOZA FERREIRA
VANESSA ABIL RUSS GERALDINI
FABRCIO CESAR FERNANDES

MARISE APARECIDA RIBEIRO

CAMILA

LINDIANO ALVES FERREIRA

MARIA JUSSARA PEREIRA SILVA LINS
JOSIAS MORGADO ME

SANDRA SOLANGE VOLPATO FERREIRA
JULIANA ALVES MORGADO

VALDILENE SCHEIDEGGER MARQUES
WAGNER ALVES MORGADO

DAIANA SONZA

FRANCELLI RAMOS NASCIMENTO
RISOMAR DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES CABRAL
FABIOLA R CBUNN

ANA RITA SANTIAGO

SYDENNYS WOLLASSE JERONIMO DE SOUZA PIN
DIOGO

EMANUELLE VENANCIO DE SOUSA CASTRO
CINTHIA ENDRINGER PASSAMANI

6416
191 ES
6841 ES
4206 ES
6008 PE
6332 PE
5798 PE
6317 PE
6018 PE
5858 PE
6133 PE
372 PR
5748 PE
7213 MG
6316 PE
5921 PE
1328 PE
2530 ES
25889 PR
6264 ES
4933 ES
4319 ES
10099 RS
6990 ES
6277 PE
3647
2209 ES
4054 DF
6412 PE
1293 PI
6599 ES



RECIFE

SAO MANUEL
LUCELIA

BELO JARDIM
IPOJUCA
CONSELHEIRO LAFAIETE
SAO MANUEL
CAMARAGIBE
SALTO DA DIVISA
SAO LUIS
RONDONOPOLIS
ARACAJU

FEIRA NOVA
JOAO ALFREDO
PETROLINA
PALMARES
OLINDA

PETROLINA

UBERLANDIA
PORTO ALEGRE
CAMOCIM DE SAO FELIX
FORTALEZA
BARRA FUNDA
OLINDA
PETROLINA
ATIBAIA
ITUIUTABA
TERESINA
SANTAREM
FORTALEZA
BELEM
JUSCIMEIRA
PAULISTA
CACHOEIRINHA
POMPEU
OROBO
RIBEIRAO
PORTO ALEGRE
TUBARAO
OLINDA

BELEM
JAGUARI
MARAVILHAS
REGISTRO
RAUL SOARES
RECIFE
OSASCO



SALVADOR
SALGUEIRO
MACEIO
ARACAJU

JOAO PESSOA
BARUERI

SAO JERONIMO
BRASILIA

RIO CLARO
BRASILIA
POUSO ALEGRE
AQUIDAUANA
BRASILIA

SAO PAULO
GOIANIA

SAO PAULO
RIBEIROPOLIS
BRASILIA
GRAVATA
VALPARAISO DE GOIAS
MANAUS
ITACOATIARA
MILAGRES
BRASILIA
CAMPO GRANDE
BRASILIA
IPUEIRAS
NATAL

NATAL
BRASILIA
BRASILIA
SENADOR CORTES
RECIFE

TERESINA
BRASILIA
TIMON
TERESINA
PARNAMIRIM
BRASILIA
SANTAREM
IPATINGA
ANISIO DE ABREU
TERESINA
RECIFE
REGISTRO
PIRANGA
DIVINOPOLIS
JUIZ DE FORA
RECIFE



BRASILIA

BRASILIA
PITANGUI
ITABAIANA
GUAXUPE
MINDURI
SIMONESIA
SANTA MARGARIDA
JOACABA

VICOSA DO CEARA
ARACAJU

BELO HORIZONTE
TEOFILO OTONI

SAO JOSE

CURITIBA
PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE
RECIFE

MACHADO
ALMENARA

CALDAS

CAPUTIRA

ESTANCIA

JUAZEIRO DO NORTE
CAMPINA GRANDE
ARACAJU

ARACAJU

SAO CRISTOVAO
LAGARTO

IPANEMA

EUCLIDES DA CUNHA
LAVRAS

NOVA MUTUM
LAJINHA

FELICIO DOS SANTOS
FELICIO DOS SANTOS
SAO PEDRO DOS FERROS
ARACAJU

OURICURI

OURICURI

RECIFE

BRASILIA

ARACAJU
MALACACHETA
POUSO ALEGRE
CONSELHEIRO LAFAIETE
POCOS DE CALDAS
FORTALEZA
MARANGUAPE
ROSARIO DO CATETE



SAO LOURENCO

RIO CASCA

RIBEIRAO PRETO
ARACAJU

JUIZ DE FORA
PIRANGA

CARMO DO PARANAIBA
DIVINOPOLIS
TACAIMBO

OROBO

RECIFE

FELICIO DOS SANTOS
FELICIO DOS SANTOS
RAUL SOARES

NOVA ERA
SANHARO
ANANINDEUA
PANAMBI

PAULISTA

XEXEU
ITAMARANDIBA
OLINDA

ITABAIANA
ITAMARANDIBA
POCOS DE CALDAS

OROBO

BARRA DO GARCAS
PAULISTA

RECIFE

GUANHAES
MUTUM
ITAMARANDIBA
RECIFE

ARACAJU
GUARATUBA
ALTEROSA
CORONEL FABRICIANO
CAREACU

CAMPO GRANDE
ALTINHO

SAO JOAQUIM DA BARRA
RIO DE JANEIRO
BRASILIA
FLORESTA
ARACAJU

PASSIRA

EXU

ARACAJU



TAMBAU

BOM CONSELHO
VICOSA

VICOSA

CATANDUVA

BRASILIA

CURITIBA

SANTA CRUZ DE MINAS
SAO JOAO DEL REI
CAMPINA GRANDE
CAMARAGIBE

PASSOS

CONSELHEIRO LAFAIETE
RECIFE

EUGENOPOLIS

RECIFE

MURIAE

CONSELHEIRO LAFAIETE
VITORIA

SAO JOAO DEL REI
BRASILIA

ITUVERAVA

SOCORRO
ITAPORANGA

CUITE

FORQUILHA

JABOATAO DOS GUARARAPES
IBIRACU

ITAPORANGA D'AJUDA

PASSOS

PASSOS

BARRA DOS COQUEIROS
ALVINOPOLIS

ARACAJU

MARINGA

SALVADOR

PARNAMIRIM

SAO DOMINGOS DO PRATA
LAGARTO

NOSSA SENHORA DO SOCORRO
ARACAJU

NATAL

BRASILIA

ARACAJU

ARACAJU

BRASILIA

VITORIA

ARAXA



TABATINGA
BLUMENAU
BRASILIA DE MINAS
CONCEICAO DE MACABU
SERTAOZINHO
GUARULHOS
AREADO
SALVADOR
BRASILIA

LAJINHA
RINOPOLIS

DENISE

IPATINGA
BLUMENAU
MAURILANDIA
CONGONHAL
PIRANGA
CONSELHEIRO LAFAIETE
DELFINOPOLIS
TAIOBEIRAS

RIO DE JANEIRO
LAVRAS DO SUL
ITAUNA

NITEROI

RIO VERDE DE MATO GROSSO
JANUARIA

PONTE NOVA
JARAGUA DO SUL
PARNAMIRIM

RECIFE

RIBEIROPOLIS
CHOPINZINHO
CAETANOPOLIS
ARACAJU

JANUARIA
MORUNGABA
ARACAJU

ARACAJU

PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE
PAULISTA

CASTELO

ARACRUZ

IUNA

NITEROI

GUARAPARI

ERECHIM

JABOATAO DOS GUARARAPES
PETROLINA

PETROLINA



PINHEIROS

RIO NOVO DO SUL
IUNA

LIMOEIRO

RECIFE

RECIFE

JUREMA

CABO DE SANTO AGOSTINHO
OLINDA

PASSIRA
MARINGA
PETROLINA
SANTOS DUMONT
ALTINHO

OLINDA

CUPIRA

MUNIZ FREIRE
MARIALVA
ALEGRE

VILA VELHA
ALEGRE

JAGUARI
LINHARES
ARARIPINA

IUNA
BRASILIA
RECIFE
PICOS
LINHARES



